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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 13:05 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:10.97 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:19.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:24.90 SEBESTYEN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 2:21.31 640 31.05 35.70 37.02 37.54
2. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Dolphins Swim Team 2:22.57 623 31.48 36.54 36.98 37.57
3. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 2:30.77 527 32.94 37.90 39.96 39.97
4. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.58 489 34.01 39.12 40.63 40.82
5. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:36.83 468 32.76 39.41 42.77 41.89
6. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:37.36 463 33.48 39.76 42.43 41.69
7. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 22. April, BL 2:40.21 439 34.15 39.81 43.14 43.11
8. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:41.22 431 34.96 41.05 42.68 42.53
9. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:41.95 425 35.37 41.28 41.82 43.48

10. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:44.37 406 36.61 42.98 42.73 42.05
11. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:47.94 381 36.43 43.43 44.69 43.39
12. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.09 380 34.79 41.39 47.47 44.44
13. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.40 378 35.68 42.89 45.28 44.55
14. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:48.76 376 35.81 43.15 45.39 44.41
15. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:51.02 361 36.72 43.34 47.25 43.71
16. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 2:53.82 344 37.12 43.81 47.63 45.26
17. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 2:54.08 342 38.18 42.54 45.33 48.03
18. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:55.89 332 35.52 43.08 48.04 49.25
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:56.35 329 37.71 44.68 48.17 45.79
20. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.81 277 37.77 48.70 50.91 49.43
21. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:16.57 237 41.42 51.02 54.45 49.68
22. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 3:24.50 211 42.76 54.17 54.91 52.66

W 1

1. ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 2:21.31 640 31.05 35.70 37.02 37.54
2. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 2:30.77 527 32.94 37.90 39.96 39.97
3. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.58 489 34.01 39.12 40.63 40.82
4. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:36.83 468 32.76 39.41 42.77 41.89
5. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 22. April, BL 2:40.21 439 34.15 39.81 43.14 43.11
6. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:41.22 431 34.96 41.05 42.68 42.53
7. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:41.95 425 35.37 41.28 41.82 43.48
8. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.09 380 34.79 41.39 47.47 44.44

W 2

1. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:44.37 406 36.61 42.98 42.73 42.05
2. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:48.40 378 35.68 42.89 45.28 44.55
3. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:48.76 376 35.81 43.15 45.39 44.41
4. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:51.02 361 36.72 43.34 47.25 43.71
5. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 2:53.82 344 37.12 43.81 47.63 45.26
6. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 2:54.08 342 38.18 42.54 45.33 48.03
7. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:55.89 332 35.52 43.08 48.04 49.25
8. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.81 277 37.77 48.70 50.91 49.43
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:16.57 237 41.42 51.02 54.45 49.68

W 3

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:56.35 329 37.71 44.68 48.17 45.79
2. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 3:24.50 211 42.76 54.17 54.91 52.66
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